2:00-2:05 p.m.
2:05-2:10 p.m.
2:10-3:55 p.m.

3:55-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Critical Infrastructure Partnership Advisory Council
(CIPAC)

Nuclear Sector Alternate Technology Working Group
Agenda

Tuesday, February 3, 2015
2:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m. (EST)

Welcome and Introductions

CIPAC Open

Cs-137 Replacement

Action Items Discussion/Closing Comments
CIPAC Close

Adjourn





