Critical Infrastructure Partnership Advisory Council (CIPAC)

Nuclear Sector Alternate Technology Working Group Agenda

Tuesday, February 3, 2015 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. (EST)

2:00-2:05 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions
2:05-2:10 p.m.	CIPAC Open
2:10-3:55 p.m.	Cs-137 Replacement
3:55-4:00 p.m.	Action Items Discussion/Closing Comments
4:00 p.m.	CIPAC Close
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn